Item No. Torque(NM) Speed(rpm) Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) Power Input(W) Current(A)
MS45-10/16 10 16 230 50 112 0.49
MS45-20/16 20 15 230 50 145 0.64
MS45-30/15 30 15 230 50 191 0.83
MS45-40/15 40 15 230 50 198 0.86
MS45-50/12 50 12 230 50 205 0.89
Item No. Torque(NM) Speed(rpm) Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz)
Power
Input(W)
Current(A)